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NUTRIEN LTD

ISIN: CA67077M1086

Overview

2024/09/16 20:04:57

Price
41.79 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.10% (-0.04)

CA67077M1086
NTR

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

20,857 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

41.80 EUR (500)
41.92 EUR (500)
41.95 EUR
4222 EUR
41.51 EUR
41.83 EUR

420

17,712.00

11

0

15

WKN: 67077M108

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

o

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67077M1086&ID_NOTATION=206516541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9379c8c20a6014b0b1a351d5fae24928a369b88b9559afed2839e0121448be71&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8bcf05164b6c5a2b1&time=1726597711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd20c46942212badd4930264291eafca9652d496f4722951a99d31c854827653&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6ebd1f58fbfe7297&time=1726597711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e48a0688b9817496e86e6bdac503032503cab8e3fa007c5adce6e5e2eaaf18d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bfd1d252a7db45ca&time=1726597711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c3fc713a8255ffc3c2fbc2bbd7a75a45c400380ac8a3f4adb1d7e7a4bab3a65&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe8ea0722529c179e&time=1726597711&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5527b1f35c6663d44fe39149a1eb58752d7fb0e851e948625b19260b2b253cd9&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87a4d169a8a0180cc&time=1726597711&tool=RSC

NUTRIEN LTD

Details

2024/09/16 20:04:57

Price
41.79 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.10% (-0.04)

ISIN CA67077M1086
Symbol NTR
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,857 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.80 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 41.92 EUR (500)
Open 41.95 EUR
High 42.22 EUR
Low 41.51 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.83 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 420
Trading volume 17,712.00
Number of trades 11
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.63% -27.50% -20.26%
Perf (abs.) -7.17 -15.87 -10.63
Beta - - -
Volatility 26.36 27.39 36.60

100.00
87.50
75.00

62.50 MJ

50.00 W

37.50

25.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NUTRIEN LTD

41.51 EUR (0)
42.35 EUR (228)
47.21 EUR (147)
49.19 EUR (137)
55.78 EUR (2024/05/22)
40.53 EUR (2024/09/11)
60.40 EUR (2023/09/15)
40.53 EUR (2024/09/11)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:09 41.71 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:12 63.26 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:04 41.79 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/09/ 20:13 46.54 USD
16

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 41.90 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 17
19.21 2,603
0.02 11
42.25 10,752
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206516541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206447700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206408985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206408985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206199021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361684

NUTRIEN LTD

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

17:15 46.2005 USD 0.00

08:00 41.92 EUR  0.00

19:32 4146 EUR  0.00

08:08 41.89 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206516542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206447701

NUTRIEN LTD

Company profile

~Nutrien:

Contact Details
NUTRIEN LTD.

211 19th Street East, Suite 1700 - S7TK 5R6
Saskatoon

Telefon: +1-800-667-0403
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ken Seitz

Andrew J.
Kelemen

Chris P.
Reynolds

Jeff Tarsi

Mark G.
Thompson

Noralee
Bradley

Pedro Farah

Trevor Williams

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Russell Girling
Aaron Regent
Christopher
Burley

Consuelo Madere
Julie Lagacy
Keith Martell
Maura Clark
Michael Hennigan
Miranda Hubbs
Nelson Luiz

Costa Silva

Rajveer
Kushwaha

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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